
评标报告（评审汇总表）

序号 投标人名称 得分 排名

技术部分 商务部分

投标
报价
得分

其他
部分
得分

评委1 评委2 评委3 评委4 评委5 评委6 评委7

1

鄂尔多斯市诚泰建设有
限公司(牵头人)、筑诚
华建（西安）工程设计

有限公司

38.10 42.70 38.80 42.00 42.90 34.88 20.00
95.78
00000
0

1

2
赣阳建工集团有限公司
(牵头人)、中科华建工

程设计有限公司
40.50 38.40 38.80 43.10 41.70 34.84 20.00

95.34
00000
0

2

3
内蒙古远明建设有限公
司(牵头人)、中益诚达

建设集团有限公司
40.50 40.80 38.00 41.80 39.10 34.58 20.00

94.62
00000
0

3

4

贵弘建设发展有限公司
(牵头人)、达拉特旗宏
阳建筑设计有限责任公

司

38.90 38.90 39.30 42.50 38.50 34.72 20.00
94.34
00000
0

4

5
陕西千祥建设工程有限
公司(牵头人)、国中汇

投建设有限公司
37.60 40.80 38.30 40.60 37.90 34.93 20.00

93.97
00000
0

5

6

中京宏基建设集团有限
公司(牵头人)、中城科
泽工程设计集团有限责

任公司

36.80 38.20 38.30 41.60 37.70 34.98 20.00
93.50
00000
0

6

7

陕西国筑建设集团有限
公司(牵头人)、金球国
际工程技术集团有限公

司

37.60 38.90 38.40 41.00 37.60 34.78 20.00
93.48
00000
0

7

8
西安荣丰建设有限责任
公司(牵头人)、华跃设

计咨询有限公司
37.00 38.60 38.10 40.20 38.70 34.93 17.50

90.95
00000
0

8

9
瑞远实业发展集团有限

公司
38.40 38.40 39.10 41.70 39.50 34.94 15.00

89.36
00000
0

9

10
江西省翔瑞建设工程有
限公司(牵头人)、正鼎
国际建筑设计有限公司

38.40 36.20 38.60 40.90 38.80 34.98 12.50
86.06
00000
0

10

11
江西志合建设工程有限
公司(牵头人)、中道诚
工程勘察设计有限公司

37.90 38.50 37.30 40.20 39.00 34.96 7.50
81.04
00000
0

11
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